
Cannonball

Commitment Card

$2,000,000 $1,000,000

$500,000

$375,000

$250,000

$125,000

$75,000

$50,000

$37,500

$32,500

$25,000

$17,500

$12,500

$83,333

$41,667

$31,250

$20,833

$10,417

$6,250

$4,167

$3,125

$2,708

$2,083

$1,458

$1,042

$625

$417

$313

$208

$104

$7,500

$5,000

$3,750

$2,500

$1,250

1

1

2

2

4

5

7

10

12

15

20

25

35

40

45

55

Many

$1,000,000

$750,000

$500,000

$250,000

$150,000

$100,000

$75,000

$65,000

$50,000

$35,000

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$2,000,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$750,000

$700,000

$750,000

$780,000

$750,000

$700,000

$625,000

$525,000

$400,000

$337,500

$275,000

$207,500

Two-Year 
Gift Level

Annual
Gift

Total Gift Goal $13,300,000

Monthly
Gift

Gifts 
Needed

Gift Level 
Total

JUMP IN. MAKE WAVES.



JUMP IN. MAKE WAVES.

x 2 years

$

$

$

$

$

+

+

$=

My/Our expanded annual generosity as 
part of the Cannonball initiative

Gifts from my/our stored resources

My/Our total 2-year Cannonball commitment

April 2024 - April 2026

What I/we would normally give in a year 
(regular giving, special projects, missions, etc.)

Secondary Goal: $13.3 Million

Name

Email Phone


