## **Two-Year Gift Chart**

As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool—let it be something that inspires and challenges you towards greater generosity for Christ's Kingdom as we seek to go all-in for Him.

Gifts Needed	Two-Year Gift Level	Annual Gift	Monthly Gift	Gift Level Total
1	\$2,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$83,333	\$2,000,000
1	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	\$41,667	\$1,000,000
2	\$750,000	\$375,000	\$31,250	\$1,500,000
2	\$500,000	\$250,000	\$20,833	\$1,000,000
4	\$250,000	\$125,000	\$10,417	\$1,000,000
5	\$150,000	\$75,000	\$6,250	\$750,000
7	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$4,167	\$700,000
10	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$3,125	\$750,000
12	\$65,000	\$32,500	\$2,708	\$780,000
15	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$2,083	\$750,000
20	\$35,000	\$17,500	\$1,458	\$700,000
25	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$1,042	\$625,000
35	\$15,000	\$7,500	\$625	\$525,000
40	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$417	\$400,000
45	\$7,500	\$3,750	\$313	\$337,500
55	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$208	\$275,000
Many	\$2,500	\$1,250	\$104	\$207,500
Total Gift Goal \$13,300,000				

# Cannonball JUMP IN. MAKE WAVES.

## **Commitment Card**

# JUMP IN.

## **Primary Goal: 100% Engagement**

#### **Jump into Faith**

I will lean into radical obedience to Christ, taking steps that lead me into greater dependence on God.

#### Jump into Life

I will commit to living the DNA of Jesus as I love God, love everyone, make disciples, and tell my story

#### **Jump into Generosity**

I will use everything God has provided me—time, talents, and treasures, for eternal purposes.

## **Secondary Goal: \$13.3 Million**

### Wave of Ministry – \$6M (over two years)

Our next two years of core ministry to all generations through worship, service, discipleship, and evangelism.

### Wave of Impact - \$1.3M

Investments in raising up and training new leaders in ministry, expanding our outreach to the unhoused and hungry in our city, and investment in church planting & missions locally and abroad.

### Wave of Legacy - \$6M

Prepare our campus for the next 50 years of ministry through major building updates including expanded worship spaces, updated children, youth & adult education spaces, and improving campus unity through unified entrances and lobby spaces.

# MAKE WAVES.

